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Donyctumo gna SPEED SE

MM; Kr
A 3000
MaKc. BeC BOpOT 325 kr
B 900
C 1230
D 220
F 110

MM; Kr
3200
325 kr
960
1290
220
110

MM; Kr
3400
325 kr
1020
1350
220
110

MM; Kr
3600
325 Kr
1080
1410
220
110

B=03xA
L=A+B+D+E+F

MM; Kr MM; Kr
3800 4000
325 Kr 325 Kr
1140 1200
1470 1530
220 220
110 110



CAME

safety&comfort

Cantilever gate S OTKaTHble
caMoHecyLlLue BOpoTa

Cepua S

] ] SPEED S

140,5

79,5

o
g
D B D
E A < B=0,3xA
L
L=A+B+(2xD)+E
HDonyctnmo gna SPEED S
MM; Kr MM; Kr MM; Kr MM; Kr MM; Kr MM; Kr MM; Kr MM; Kr
A 3000 3200 3400 3600 3800 4000 4200 4500
Makc. BeC BOpoT 325 Kr 325 kr 325 Kr 350 Kr 375 Kr 400 kr 425 Kr 450 kr
B 900 960 1020 1080 1140 1200 1260 1350
C 1400 1460 1520 1580 1640 1700 1760 1850
D 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250

140

EIGHT-WHEELS CARRIAGE FOR CANTILEVER GATE BOCbMUKONECHASA PONTMKOBASA TENEXXKA AN1A OTKATHbIX
CAMOHECYLLIX BOPOT

Apr. A Penbc 1wr. =

MAKC, mm Kr wT Kr

SPEED SE 4000 STAGE SB/SZ 3,53 2 7,06




OTKATHbIE CAMOHECYLLME BOPOTA. CEPNA S
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EIGHT-WHEELS CARRIAGE FOR CANTILEVER GATE BOCbMWKOMNECHAS PONMKOBAS TENEXKA U151 OTKATHbIX
CAMOHECYLLIMX BOPOT

Apr. A Penbc 1w =

MAKC, mm Kr wT Kr

SPEED S 4500 STAGE SB/SZ 4,5 2 9
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EIGHT-WHEELS CARRIAGE FOR CANTILEVER GATE BOCbMWKOMNECHAS PONUKOBAS TENEXKA 11 OTKATHbIX
CAMOHECYLLIMX BOPOT

Apr. A Penbc 1wr. =

MAKC, mm Kr wT Kr

SPEED SK 4500 STAGE SB/SZ 45 2 9




OTKATHbIE CAMOHECYLLME BOPOTA. CEPNA1 S C AM E
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PROFILE GUIDE FOR CANTILEVER GATE HAMPABMISIOLLI PEMbC ANt OTKATHBIX CAMOHECYLLINX
BOPOT
Apr. Tenexku  MokpbiTne L 1im =
MM Kr M Kr
STAGESB6  SPEEDS,SE HEOLMHKOBAHHBIE 6000 55 192 1056
STAGESB 3  SPEEDS,SE HEOLVHKOBAHHBIE 3000 55 9 528
STAGESZ6  SPEEDS,SE  OLMHKOBAHHHIE 6000 55 192 1056
STAGESZ3  SPEEDS,SE  OLMHKOBAHHBE 3000 55 9 528
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GUIDE SUPPORT WHEEL FOR CANTILEVER GATE KOHLIEBOW POJMK /151 OTKATHBIX CAMOHECYLLIMX BOPOT

Apr. Penbc 1w =

Kr wT Kr

RUN S STAGE SB/SZ 0,98 10 9,8




END STOP FOR CANTILEVER GATE

Apr.

LAST S

Penbc

STAGE SB/SZ

OTKATHbIE CAMOHECYLLME BOPOTA. CEPHA S
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75

30

84 33

YNABIUBATENb HWXKHWIA AN OTKATHBIX CAMOHECYLLIMX
BOPOT

1 wr. @

Kr wT Kr

1,18 2 2,36

END STOP BRACKET

Apr.

PARK

YnasnuBatenb

LAST S/M

4 'd
/ 8 | O o)
‘ AN N
e 012
88
175 174
4
10 130 Zsj
11X130 ®
S — ]
KPOHLUTENH YNABNUBATENS
1wr. =
Kr wT Kr
1,14 2 2,28



GUIDE END CAP WITH SCREW, INDEPENDENT

Apr. Penbc

PILOT SN STAGE SB/SZ

OTKATHbIE CAMOHECYLLME BOPOTA. CEPNA1 S
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SAMYLUKA HAMPABNAIOLLENO PENTbCA, HE3BABUCUMAS,
C BUHTOM

1 wr.
Kr

0,1

wT

10 1

Kr

INTERNAL GUIDE END STOP

Apr. Penbc

FINISH S STAGE SB/SZ
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BHYTPEHHWI OrPAHUHUTEb HAMPABISIIOLLIETO PESICA

1 wr.
Kr

0,24

Kr

20 4.8



